	ABULATION OF BIC s / Window Replacement / Site Impro	ovements - General - GI18-104-31
Beechwood - Façade Renovation	Opened: 12/19/2017	venients ochera 0.20 20 0
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Graciano Corporation		
Iron City Contracting		
Liokareas Construction	\$1,647,000	10%
American Contracting		
Plavchak Construction		<u> </u>
Air Technology		A. Taken
Canfield Development		
Gurtner Construction	\$ 1,488,600	10%
BLT Contracting		
Golon Inc.		A. O. S.
Mariani and Richards		
Home Team Renovations		Maria sa a
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
		!
		i i
		1

	ABULATION OF BIDS	
Beechwood - Façade Renovations	/ Window Replacement / Site Improvements Opened: 12/19/2017	- Abatement - GI18-104-35
	TOTAL BID	BOND
CONTRACTOR	IOIAL DID	
Graciano Corporation		
Iron City Contracting		
Liokareas Construction		
American Contracting		
Playchak Construction		
Air Technology		:
Canfield Development	\$70,00	10%
Gurtner Construction		
BLT Contracting		
Golon Inc.		
Mariani and Richards		
Home Team Renovations	\$106,512	10%
	,	
·		

	TABULATIO	ON OF BIDS	5		
Greenway - Fir	e Alarm / Generator / Eleva Opened: 1	tor Modernization - 2.2/19/2017	ES15-102-3	1	
CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1	ALTERNATE 2	ALTERNATE 3	BOND
Iron City					
Bronder Technical					
Pitt Electric	\$ 779,000	-\$102,500	- \$41,400	- \$143,900	10%
Allegheny City Electric	\$737,000	- \$ 98,000	-\$6,500	- \$ 103,000	१००५
Gurtner Construction					
Air Technology					
Frankl Electric					
Liokareas Construction	\$681,000	-\$125,000	-\$5,600	-\$130,600	10%
			·		
		·			
				-	
				·	
	-				
,					
		,			

	TABULATIO				
Greenway - Fire	Alarm / Generator / Elevat Opened: 12	or Modernization - Ger 2/19/2017	neral - ES15-102-31		
CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1	ALTERNATE 3	BOND	
Iron City					
Bronder Technical					
Pitt Electric					
Allegheny City Electric					
Gurtner Construction					
Air Technology					
Frankl Electric					
Liokareas Construction	\$547,000	No	No	No	१०४
		-			
				·	

	TABULAT	ION OF BIDS	
		ovations - General - BI18-118-31 : 12/19/2017	
CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1	BOND .
Air Technology	\$445,000	+\$33,000	10%
Golon, Inc		·	
Gurtner Construction	\$451,000	+ \$ 16,000	10%
Iron City	\$352,000	+ \$185,000	10%
Liokareas Contruction	\$547,000	+ \$115,000	10%
	·		
,			
	·		
		1	

т.	ARIJI ATION OF RIDS	S
Alderdic	ABULATION OF BIDS ce - Pool Cover - Mechanical - MS18 - 10	00 - 33
	Opened: 12/19/2017	,
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Allegheny City Electric	\$15,000	10%
Bronder Technical	\$6,615	10%
East West Manufacturing		
Emerald Electrical Services		
First American	•	
Frankl Electric	\$ 6,000	108
Spectrum Aquatics		
		,
		·
A	·	
	J. 111. (11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11.	

T	ABULATION OF BID	OS .
	e - Pool Cover - Mechanical - MS18 -	
	Opened: 12/19/2017	
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Allegheny City Electric		
Bronder Technical		
East West Manufacturing	\$ 80,100	10%
Emerald Electrical Services		
First American	\$96,700	108
Franki Electric		
Spectrum Aquatics		
·		
		·
	•	

		K. Dolan Corporation	Independent Enterprises	Golon Inc.	Gurtner Construction	UG Construction	A. Folino Construction	A. Merante Contracting	Iron City Contracting	Tedesco Excavating & Paving	Air Technology	Plavchak Construction	Gary Metzinger Contractor	Michael Facchiano	Contractor					
-			\$688,075.90	\$ 896,823,00			\$ 974,214.50			\$995,688,50					Base Bid		7			
	4		-\$128,612	- \$108,500			- ≯ 206,687			- \$259,000					Alt. 1		Miller - Retaning Walls and Paving - General - GI18-118-31	TAB	 , seds	
			- 34,000	-\$1,815			-\$1,700			- \$3,000					Alt. 2	Opened: 12/19/2017	alls and Paving - Ge	TABULATION OF BIDS		
			- \$3,000	-\$1,715	to produce the second s		- \$3,401			-\$6,500					Alt. 3	7	neral - Gl18-118-31	IDS		
			-\$47,212,50	- \$63,900			- \$3A,630		The state of the s	- \$70,325					Alt. 4					
				-\$10,000			-\$31,200			-\$45,000			-		Alt. 5		0,-10			
			10%	201			10%			10%					BOND					